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Tork Advanced Matic® Hand Towel Rall,
2-Ply

Soft, strong, and highly absorbent this towel offers the perfect combination of quality, performance, and
value. Designed specifically for the Tork Elevation® Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispensers, this Tork Advanced
Matic Roll Towel offers a truly best-in-class product for no-touch, hygienic dispensing systems. Ideal for
Class-A office buildings and upscale dining facilities.

. Long-lasting rolls minimize maintenance costs while maximizing service.
e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

FSC® C003255

The mark of
responsible forestry
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PI’O_d uct & System
Shipping data H1
Roll width
7.8in
Ply
2
Color
White
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 73286623461
Packaging material Roll
Pieces 1
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 391b
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net Weight 361b
Volume 0.3 ft3
Compatible products
5510202 461002 5510282

Tork Elevation Matic®  Tork Matic® Hand
Towel Dispenser

Hand Towel Roll
Dispenser

Tork Matic® Hand
Towel Roll Dispenser

Quality
Advanced

Roll diameter
7.2in

Print
No

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286623468

Carton

6 (6 CON)

2331b
9in
22in
15in
21.7 b

1.77 t3

461022

Tork Matic® Hand
Towel Dispenser -
Recessed

Roll length
525 ft

Core inner diameter

1.5in

Embossing
Yes

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540846157

330 (55 TRP)
5

11

1279.84 Ib
100 in

45in

37in

11935 1b

97.7 ft3
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5511202 5511282

Tork Matic® Hand
Towel Roll Dispenser -  Towel Roll Dispenser -
with Intuition™ Sensor with Intuition™ Sensor

Tork Matic® Hand
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